

CC No. 659/2017
BSES Vs. Gajender

22.10.2018

Present : Sh.Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant company
with counsel Sh. M.K. Padhee.

As per report on the process, no such person is
residing at the given address. Issue fresh summons against the
accused on filing of PF for 21.02.2019. Dasti be given.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi : 22.10.2018.