

CC No. 659/17

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs. Gajender

10.10.2019

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant with Ld.
Counsel for the complainant.
Accused is absent despite service of summons.

Issue NBWs against the accused on filing of PF,
returnable for 01.02.2020.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/10.10.2019