

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. GAJENDER

28.09.2022

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, A.R. of the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, L.R. of the complainant.
Sh. Akash Tyagi, Ld. counsel for BSES.
Accused absent.

NBWs received back. Let verification report be filed on

21.04.2023.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi : 28.09.2022